2020 Seager Marine Spring Perch Tournament April 18, 2020

Fill out form and return with cash or check payable to: Seager Marine and MAIL TO: Seager Marine, 21 Parrish St, Canandaigua, NY 14424
You can also call 585-394-1372 x216 with credit card info or sign up online at seagermarine.com
No Late Registration. Must be registered day before tournament.

Entry fee \$40.00 per Team Cash, Check, Credit Card

Team Leader Name (please print)			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		

- 1. I hereby apply for registration in the Seager Marine Perch Tournament.
- 2. I waive all liability and responsibility for any accident or injury in regard to the sponsor.
- 3. I will comply with all the rules and regulations of the current NYS Department of Environmental Conservation and the Seager Marine Perch Tournament.
- 4. No refunds.
- 5. Entry fee \$40.00.
- 6. Any winner may be required to take a Polygraph Test and must produce a valid NYS fishing license.
- 7. In the event of ties, angler with the heaviest fish is 1st tie breaker.
- 8. If still tied, prizes will be split.

2020 Seager Marine Spring Perch Tournament April 18, 2020

Fill out form and return with cash or check payable to: Seager Marine and MAIL TO: Seager Marine, 21 Parrish St, Canandaigua, NY 14424
You can also call 585-394-1372 x216 with credit card info or sign up online at seagermarine.com
No Late Registration. Must be registered day before tournament.

Entry fee \$40.00 per Team Cash, Check, Credit Card

Team Leader Name (please print)			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		

- 1. I hereby apply for registration in the Seager Marine Perch Tournament.
- 2. I waive all liability and responsibility for any accident or injury in regard to the sponsor.
- 3. I will comply with all the rules and regulations of the current NYS Department of Environmental Conservation and the Seager Marine Perch Tournament.
- 4. No refunds.
- 5. Entry fee \$40.00.
- 6. Any winner may be required to take a Polygraph Test and must produce a valid NYS fishing license.
- 7. In the event of ties, angler with the heaviest fish is 1st tie breaker.
- 8. If still tied, prizes will be split.

2020 Seager Marine Spring Perch Tournament April 18, 2020

Fill out form and return with cash or check payable to: Seager Marine and MAIL TO: Seager Marine, 21 Parrish St, Canandaigua, NY 14424
You can also call 585-394-1372 x216 with credit card info or sign up online at seagermarine.com
No Late Registration. Must be registered day before tournament.

Entry fee \$40.00 per Team Cash, Check, Credit Card

Team Leader Name (please print)			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		

- 1. I hereby apply for registration in the Seager Marine Perch Tournament.
- 2. I waive all liability and responsibility for any accident or injury in regard to the sponsor.
- 3. I will comply with all the rules and regulations of the current NYS Department of Environmental Conservation and the Seager Marine Perch Tournament.
- 4. No refunds.
- 5. Entry fee \$40.00.
- 6. Any winner may be required to take a Polygraph Test and must produce a valid NYS fishing license.
- 7. In the event of ties, angler with the heaviest fish is 1st tie breaker.
- 8. If still tied, prizes will be split.

2020 Seager Marine Spring Perch Tournament April 18, 2020

Fill out form and return with cash or check payable to: Seager Marine and MAIL TO: Seager Marine, 21 Parrish St, Canandaigua, NY 14424
You can also call 585-394-1372 x216 with credit card info or sign up online at seagermarine.com
No Late Registration. Must be registered day before tournament.

Entry fee \$40.00 per Team Cash, Check, Credit Card

Team Leader Name (please print)			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		

- 1. I hereby apply for registration in the Seager Marine Perch Tournament.
- 2. I waive all liability and responsibility for any accident or injury in regard to the sponsor.
- 3. I will comply with all the rules and regulations of the current NYS Department of Environmental Conservation and the Seager Marine Perch Tournament.
- 4. No refunds.
- 5. Entry fee \$40.00.
- 6. Any winner may be required to take a Polygraph Test and must produce a valid NYS fishing license.
- 7. In the event of ties, angler with the heaviest fish is 1st tie breaker.
- 8. If still tied, prizes will be split.

2020 Seager Marine Spring Perch Tournament April 18, 2020

Fill out form and return with cash or check payable to: Seager Marine and MAIL TO: Seager Marine, 21 Parrish St, Canandaigua, NY 14424
You can also call 585-394-1372 x216 with credit card info or sign up online at seagermarine.com
No Late Registration. Must be registered day before tournament.

Entry fee \$40.00 per Team Cash, Check, Credit Card

Team Leader Name (please print)			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		

- 1. I hereby apply for registration in the Seager Marine Perch Tournament.
- 2. I waive all liability and responsibility for any accident or injury in regard to the sponsor.
- 3. I will comply with all the rules and regulations of the current NYS Department of Environmental Conservation and the Seager Marine Perch Tournament.
- 4. No refunds.
- 5. Entry fee \$40.00.
- 6. Any winner may be required to take a Polygraph Test and must produce a valid NYS fishing license.
- 7. In the event of ties, angler with the heaviest fish is 1st tie breaker.
- 8. If still tied, prizes will be split.